

Cooling system 3701

Fig. No.	Quantity	Designation	Part. No.	Neoteric Part No	
10	2	Inlet intermediate piece	S1195/306	7171	
20	2	Inlet end piece	S1195/307	7172	
30	2	Inlet intermediate piece	S1195/308	7173	
35	2	Plug	083.13	7174	
40	5	Hexagon head screw	DIN 933 M6x10	6927	Loctite 242
45	1	Hose nipple	270 K4	5630	
50	6	Sealing ring, aluminum	DIN 7603 6,5x9,5x2	5629	
60	3	Extension connecting piece	S1195/316	7175	
65	6	Cylinder screw	DIN 912 M6x20	2292	
70	9	Sealing joint	157 W4	6095	
80	12	Cylinder screw	DIN 912 M6x35	6911	Loctite 242
100	18	Locking washer	053.8/6	6902	
110	4	Coolant hose	373 A4	7176	
120	4	Hose clamp	063.31/1	7177	
	1	Water pump and housing	373 A13U	7178	Contains Pos. 130-240
130	1	Water pump	373 A9U	7179	
140	1	Sealing joint f. water pump	013.7/1	7180	
150	1	Holder for water pump clamping	S1195/312	7181	
160	1	Cylinder screw	DIN 912 M5x20	7182	Loctite 242
170	1	Washer	DIN 125 55,3	6936	
180	3	Cylinder screw	DIN 912 M6x40	7183	Loctite 242
190	2	Washer	DIN 125 B6,4	6916	
200	1	Washer	DIN 9021 B6,4	5996	
210	1	Casing for water pump	S1195/321	7184	
230	1	Hexagon head screw	DIN 933 M6x10	6927	Loctite 242
240	1	Sealing ring, aluminum	DIN 7603 6,5x9,5x2	5629	
250	4	Stay bolt	DIN 976 M8x55	7185	Loctite 242
255	4	Hexagon head nut	DIN 936	7186	Loctite 242
260	4	Hexagon head nut	DIN 936 M8	2292	
265	8	Hexagon head nut	DIN 934 M8	7187	
270	12	Washer	DIN 125 B8,4	6162	Loctite 242
280	1	Pulley	S1195/302	6645	
290	3	Cylinder screw	DIN 912 M6x14	7189	
300	3	Washer	DIN 125 B6,4	6916	
310	1	Pulley	S1195/303	6646	
320	4	Cylinder screw	DIN 912 M6x14	7189	
330	4	Locking washer	053.8/6	6902	
340	1	V-Belt	043.10/1	6104	
350	2	Coolant hose 90°	373 A5	7190	
360	1	Connection tube	S1195/311	7191	
370	4	Hose clamp	063.31/2	7192	
380	1	Hose	062.33/230	7193	
390	2	Hose clamp	063.20	6915	
400	2	Hose nipple	270 K4	5630	